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ФГОС
ПРИМЕРНАЯ 

ОБРАЗОВАТТЕЛЬНАЯ
ПРОГРАММА

КОНЦЕПИИ 
ПРЕДМЕТНОГО 

ПРЕПОДАВАНИЯ

ИЗМЕНЕНИЯ В 
ЗАКОН ОБ 

ОБРАЗОВАНИИ



9



10



11



12

• E-mail: rs@russlo.ru

@russlo.ru

@russlo.ru

https://www.facebook.com/russkoeslovo.ru/
https://www.facebook.com/russkoeslovo.ru/
http://vk.com/rus_slo
http://vk.com/rus_slo
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC_deNm17efsfHheWyEO2U7Q
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC_deNm17efsfHheWyEO2U7Q
https://www.instagram.com/russlovo
https://www.instagram.com/russlovo
https://ok.ru/group/57720246435859
https://ok.ru/group/57720246435859

